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ENOCHS HIGH SCHOOL 
------2024-25 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

VARSITY 
 

 

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME 
COST 
Entry 
Fees 

Transportation: 
Bus / Car Rental 

/ Parent 
(Incl.Est.Cost) 

FUNDING 
SOURCES 

Friday August 16 Downey 
Scrimmage 

(Varsity) 

Downey High 
School 

5:00 p.m.    

Saturday August 17 Downey 
Scrimmage ( JV& 

Frosh) 

Downey High 
School 

9:00 A.M.    

Friday August 23 Beyer Downey (H) 
(Band) 

6:00/8:00    

Friday August 30 Ripon Johansen (H) 6:00/8:00    
Friday September 6 Buhach Colony Atwater 5:00/7:00  Bus District 
Friday September 13 East Union Johansen (H) 

(Future Eagles) 
6:00/8:00    

Friday September 20 Bye      
Friday September 27 Merced Merced HS 5:00/7:00  Bus District 
Friday October 4 Modesto Gregori (H) (Give 

Away) 
5:00/7:00    

Friday October 11 Gregori  Downey (H) 
Homecoming 

5:00/7:00    

Friday October 18 Pitman Johansen (H)) 
Senior Night 

5:00/7:00    

Thursday October 24 Downey Downey (A) 3:30/5:30/7:30    
Friday November 1 Turlock Turlock 5:00/7:00  Bus District 
Friday November 8 1st Round Play-Offs TBD 7:00    
Friday November 15 2nd Round Play-Offs TBD 7:00    

        
        
   (H)= Home game     
   (A)= Away game     
        

 

Athletic Director: James Stacy The above schedule conforms to district policy in relation to the 
number of games scheduled per week/season. 
 
          
             Principal’s initials 
 
All sources of funding have been verified.       
      Principal’s initials 

Principal: Justin Woodbridge 

Mascot: Eagles 

Colors: Black and Gold 

 
Coach             Date    
 
Athletic Director           Date    
 
Principal            Date    


